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BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 203,914.60 973,658.80001A ADMINISTRATION  769,744.20  431,826.50  44.00 0.561 938,043.00

 63,176.69 173,270.82102A CAREER EDUCATION - SP  110,094.13  61,762.81  36.00 0.561 179,785.20

 119,453.10 329,383.52107A CAREER EDUCATION  209,930.42  117,770.97  36.00 0.561 327,981.20

 0.00 4,041.00111X WSB Secondary Career & Tech Ed X-C  4,041.00  2,267.00  56.00 0.561 4,041.00

-881.54-881.54311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.561 0.00

 78,477.71 80,485.46350A Attendance Supervisor  2,007.75  1,126.35  1.00 0.561 91,865.64

 12,032.09 72,245.16401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  60,213.07  33,779.53  47.00 0.561 86,741.36

 216.08 4,201.50402X WSB - Outdoor Learning Lab X-C  3,985.42  2,235.82  53.00 0.561 4,201.50

 12,492.53 211,084.13403A ARTS IN EDUCATION  198,591.60  111,409.89  53.00 0.561 226,305.69

 5,726.54 45,574.70409A DISTANCE LEARNING  39,848.16  22,354.82  49.00 0.561 45,626.74

 2,025.21 50,498.29412A EXPLORATORY ENRICHMENT  48,473.08  27,193.40  54.00 0.561 53,623.78

 2,453.61 6,450.00419X WSB Alternative PM H.S. X-C  3,996.39  2,241.97  35.00 0.561 4,515.00

 1,276.47 12,054.00435X GIFTED AND TALENTED X-C  10,777.53  6,046.19  50.00 0.561 12,054.00

 1,045.26 5,975.10438X ESB ACADEMIC PROGRAMS, CENTRAL X-C  4,929.84  2,765.64  46.00 0.561 5,975.10

 306.99 675.00440X WSB LAW RELATED EDUCATION X-C  368.01  206.45  31.00 0.561 675.00

 3,234.40 18,968.73490X SUFF 3 SPEC FACILITIES X-C  15,734.33  8,826.96  47.00 0.561 18,968.73

 132,977.20 145,873.63502A INTER-SCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS  12,896.43  7,234.90  5.00 0.561 135,737.02

 23,593.52 72,398.28507A Curriculum & Instruction  48,804.76  27,379.47  38.00 0.561 70,110.42

 13,235.60 224,144.68509A EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS  210,909.08  118,319.99  53.00 0.561 275,404.37

 3,038.46 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,355.91  1,882.67  29.00 0.561 6,920.00

 6,685.12 12,074.00516A Graphic Arts & Printing  5,388.88  3,023.16  25.00 0.561 20,471.00

 439.66 4,854.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  4,414.34  2,476.44  51.00 0.561 4,854.00

 422,297.37 3,664,647.30532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  3,242,349.93  1,818,958.31  50.00 0.561 3,871,703.15

 10,010.21 176,870.28533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  166,860.07  93,608.50  53.00 0.561 188,065.43

 17,492.39 57,505.68534A MODEL SCHOOLS  40,013.29  22,447.46  39.00 0.561 84,855.29

 1.90 25.00543X ESB Library Automation X-C  23.10  12.96  52.00 0.561 25.00

 98,191.40 98,191.40550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.561 104,989.69

 5,656.65 14,545.94551A DEI/CRSE Resources  8,889.29  4,986.89  34.00 0.561 24,405.00

 1,134.52 2,286.87558A Administrative Office Support (AOS)  1,152.35  646.47  28.00 0.561 3,895.00

 1,250.99 2,436.61560A Health Office Management  1,185.62  665.13  27.00 0.561 4,000.00

 216.81 3,075.00566X WSB-SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT FOR STANDARDS X-C  2,858.19  1,603.44  52.00 0.561 3,075.00

 24.81 437.58573X Orange Ulster School Improvement X-C  412.77  231.56  53.00 0.561 437.58

 7,054.61 109,036.43590A Community School Resources  101,981.82  57,211.80  52.00 0.561 113,502.52

 504.80 5,883.00598X ESB-SCHOOL CURRICULUM IMPROVEMENT X-C  5,378.20  3,017.17  51.00 0.561 5,883.00

 437,431.09 3,544,819.51602A Administration Technology Services  3,107,388.42  1,743,244.90  49.00 0.561 3,701,032.34

 479.37 2,405.07604A REGIONAL TEACHER RECRUITMENT  1,925.70  1,080.32  45.00 0.561 5,000.00

 10,650.83 14,976.00608X MSB-INSURANCE MGMT. X-C  4,325.17  2,426.42  16.00 0.561 14,976.00

 1,803.32 17,250.00610X ESB- COMPUTER SERVICE X-C  15,446.68  8,665.59  50.00 0.561 17,250.00

 4,213.66 12,439.73611A Records Management & Microfilming  8,226.07  4,614.83  37.00 0.561 15,809.75

 792.15 2,500.00616X ESB COOPERATIVE BIDDING X-C  1,707.85  958.10  38.00 0.561 2,500.00

 6,267.36 12,361.03617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  6,093.67  3,418.55  28.00 0.561 14,308.00

 162,452.43 281,863.79618X ESB HEALTH AND SAFETY X-C  119,411.36  66,989.77  24.00 0.561 281,863.79

 17,769.49 18,799.01620A COOPERATIVE BIDDING  1,029.52  577.56  3.00 0.561 20,200.00

 714.71 6,095.00622X Questar3 GASB 45 Planning & Valuatio X-C  5,380.29  3,018.34  50.00 0.561 6,095.00

 4,397.75 10,400.00625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  6,002.25  3,367.26  32.00 0.561 10,400.00

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  1,483.04  41.00 0.561 3,585.00

 565.49 5,430.00649X Questar Fixed Assets & Insurance X-C  4,864.51  2,728.99  50.00 0.561 5,430.00

 3,156.70 14,498.00658X Questar Stac Services X-C  11,341.30  6,362.47  44.00 0.561 14,498.00

 1,340.53 12,880.58659A District Substitute Management System  11,540.05  6,473.97  50.00 0.561 12,958.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  768.51  30.00 0.561 4,575.00

 676.82 6,574.96672X Southern Westchester Admin Software X-C  5,898.14  3,308.86  50.00 0.561 6,574.96

 1,903,622.50 10,557,825.91Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  8,654,203.41  4,855,008.10 11,055,792.25

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.274, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .561, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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